Product overview: Asset Management
Description
Sensoneo Asset Management solution enables you to digitize your waste infrastructure. It combines Smart
Bin Tags (RFID tags), Smart Waste Management System, the powerful cloud-based platform on Microsoft
Azure, Citizen App, and Watchdog, ultimate tracking device for waste collection vehicles.
By tagging all bins and containers you identify and record all assets in a digital inventory in the Smart
Waste Management System (Asset Management module). The solution simplifies bin tracking,
communication and invoicing, and restrains unauthorized use of bins. A clear and accurate overview of all bin

RFID EPC CODE 96 bit
MODE READ {WRITE on demand)
BAR CODE TYPE CODE 128
SIZE 100*25 mm*1.5 mm +hole 4 mm
MATERIAL PVC plus lamination
LOGO Customizable (+20 cents)
ADHESIVE MOUNTING VES, 3 M
RIVET MOUNTING VES
SENSONEO, J.S.A, STARE GRUNTY 12,84104 BRATISLAVA, SLOVAKIA
COMPANY ID: 50 746 057 I TAX ID: 2120480373 I VAT ID: SK212048037
Asset management- RFID tags
• Transponder (plug)
MATERIAL: Nylon+ Epoxy filling
RFID FREQUENCY: UHF 868MHz
RFID EPC CODE: 96bit
SIZE: Dia 30 mm*15 mm, hole Dia: 5.5 mm
MODE: Read (WRITE on demand)
• Smart bin sticker
MATERIAL: white PET
CHIP: MONZA RG
SIZE: 55 x 25 mm
QR CODE: unique QR code (by specified QR
code range) printing
SENSONEO, J.S.A, STARE GRUNTY 12,84104 BRATISLAVA, SLOVAKIA
COMPANY ID: 50 746 057 I TAX ID: 2120480373 I VAT ID: SK212048037
Sensoneo enables
a world that is
green, clean and
f ree of litter
infofi,sensoneo.com
Stare Grunty 12
Bratislava, Slovakia
Datasheet: Handheld UHF RFID Reader
Description
Wireless Android 8.1 OS Handheld mobile UHF RFID reader with 4G/GPS/WiFi/Bluetooth & laser
Barcode reading support.
SENSONEO J.S.A.
Staré Grunty 12, 841 04 Bratislava | info@sensoneo.com
Page 1
li
Product feature
High-speed operation performance: With android 7.0 operating system, matching 64 bit quad core 1.3 GHz
high speed processor with prefect compatibility and computing capability, high-speed operating efficiency is
SENSONEO J.S.A.
Staré Grunty 12, 841 04 Bratislava | info@sensoneo.com
Page 2
li
suitable for strict application requirement.
Excellent identification ability: Fully support 1D and 2D barcode scanning, NFC (optional).
Convenient appearance design: Slim and ergonomics design, it is convenient and comfortable for holding and
carrying. Work even with water or Gloves. Abundant means of data transportation (option) 2G, 3G, 4G, Wifi,
Bluetooth, etc.
Industrial grade durability: IP66 industrial grade, solid and light body can bear the height of 1.2 m dropping
and 1000 times tumbled within the scope of 0.5 m. Waterproof, dustproof provide long time using without
fatiguet.
HD Camera: Postposition 8 mega pixel autofocus camera, is convenient for client to collect all kind of images
and video.
Multiple extensions: Support GPS, AGPS and Beidou compass navigation.
Always-available wireless connection: Supports 802.11 a/b/g/n full-band wireless communications and
maintains real-time connection with the system to ensure high efficient operation.
SENSONEO J.S.A.
Staré Grunty 12, 841 04 Bratislava | info@sensoneo.com
Page 3
li
SENSONEO J.S.A.
Staré Grunty 12, 841 04 Bratislava | info@sensoneo.com
Page 4